

Fee Proposal				C. W. Matthews Contracting Co., Inc.	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Cost	Total
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$450,877.80	\$450,877.80
210-0200	GRADING PER MILE	12.42	LM	\$17,400.00	\$216,108.00
402-1802	RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUM MATL & H	7289	TN	\$147.00	\$1,071,483.00
402-1812	RECYCLED ASPH CONC LEVELING, INCL BITUM MATL & H	6568	TN	\$125.00	\$821,000.00
402-3103	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE, TYPE II, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	11302	TN	\$117.00	\$1,322,334.00
402-3111	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 19 MM MIX, GP 1 OR 2, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	274	TN	\$166.00	\$45,484.00
402-3103	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPER PAVE, GP 2 ONLY, INCL BITUM MATL & H LIME	9547	TN	\$106.00	\$1,011,982.00
413-0750	TACK COAT	15445.57	GL	\$3.00	\$46,336.71
407-0010	ASPHALT-RUBBER JOINT AND CRACK SEAL, TP M	20974	LF	\$.90	\$18,876.60
611-8020	ADJUST DRAIN INLET TO GRADE	17	EA	\$2,548.00	\$43,316.00
636-1020	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 3	120	SF	\$28.00	\$3,360.00
636-1033	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 9	111	SF	\$26.00	\$2,886.00
636-1036	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP 1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 11	490	SF	\$28.00	\$13,720.00
636-2070	GALV STEEL POSTS, TP 7	1572	LF	\$11.00	\$17,292.00
653-0120	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING ARROW, TP 2	4	EA	\$75.00	\$300.00
653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 24 INCH, WHITE	1901	LF	\$7.50	\$14,257.50
653-2501	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 INCH, WHITE	35	LM	\$2,700.00	\$94,500.00
653-2502	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 INCH, YELLOW	28	LM	\$2,700.00	\$75,600.00
653-3502	THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 INCH, YELLOW	9	GLM	\$1,950.00	\$17,550.00
653-6006	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPING, YELLOW	550	SY	\$6.50	\$3,575.00
654-1001	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TP 1	3158	EA	\$4.00	\$12,632.00
654-1002	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKINGS TP 2	316	EA	\$4.00	\$1,264.00
654-1003	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKING TP 3	0	EA	\$4.00	\$0.00
706-1002	TURF ESTABLISHMENT, TP B	12.33	AC	\$2,983.00	\$36,780.39
Total					\$5,341,515.00